d F B
IR 7X10X12 7 10 12 0.00365
IR7X11X8/YB4 7 11 8 0.00353
IR8X12X10IS1 8 12 10 0.00450
IR8X12X12 8 12 12 0.00570
IR 8X12X12.5 8 12 12.5 0.00594
IR9X12X12 9 12 12 0.004575
IR9X12X16 9 12 16 0.00610
9.525 IR68 9.525 14.287 13.081 0.009082
IR 10X13X12.5 10 13 12.5 0.00520
IR10X14X16 10 14 16 0.00920
11 IR11X15X12.4/ZT 11 15 12.4 0.007670
IR12X15X12 12 15 12 0.00580
IR 12X15X12.5 12 15 12.5 0.00597
IR12X15X16 12 15 16 0.00780
LR12X15X16.5 12 15 16.5 0.008169
IR 12X16X12 12 16 12 0.00799
IR12X16X13 12 16 13 0.00870
IR12X16X14/IS1ZT 12 16 14 0.00950
IR12X16X16 12 16 16 0.01100
IR12X16X20 12 16 20 0.01400
IR12X16X22 12 16 22 0.01500
IR12X24X20 12 24 20 0.05323
7
内   圈
Inner Ring
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
重量Weight
近似Approx
(Kg)
内圈代号
Inner Ring Designation
8
9
10
12
d F B
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
重量Weight
近似Approx
(Kg)
内圈代号
Inner Ring Designation
13 LR13X17.2X24 13 17.2 24 0.01837
14 IR14X17X17/ZT 14 17 17 0.009665
IR15X18X16/ZT 15 18 16 0.009300
IR 15X18X16.5 15 18 16.5 0.00990
IR15X19X16 15 19 16 0.01300
IR15X19X20 15 19 20 0.01600
IR15X20X12IS1 15 20 12 0.01200
IR15X20X13 15 20 13 0.01378
IR 15X20X23 15 20 23 0.02470
IR16X20X9/ZT 16 20 9 0.00774
IR16X26X15.5 16 26 15.5 0.039504
IR 17X20X16 17 20 16 0.01100
IR17X20X16.5 17 20 16.5 0.010913
IR 17X20X20 17 20 20 0.01358
IR17X20X20.5 17 20 20.5 0.01400
IR17X20X30 17 20 30 0.02025
LR17X20X30.5 17 20 30.5 0.020361
IR17X20X30.5 17 20 30.5 0.02100
IR17X21X16 17 21 16 0.01430
IR 17X21X20 17 21 20 0.01860
IR 17X22X13 17 22 13 0.01519
IR17X22X13/IS2 17 22 13 0.015192
IR17X22X23 17 22 23 0.02710
IR17X24X20 17 24 20 0.03400
18 LR18X26X15.5 18 26 15.5 0.033024
19 IR19X22X14/ZT 19 22 14 0.010416
IR20X24X16 20 24 16 0.01700
IR 20X24X20 20 24 20 0.02096
LR 20X25X12.5 20 25 12.5 0.01630
IR20X25X16IS1 20 25 16 0.02110
IR20X25X17/ZT 20 25 17 0.02250
IR20X25X18 20 25 18 0.02430
IR20X25X20/ZT 20 25 20 0.02750
LR 20X25X20.5 20 25 20.5 0.02790
IR20X25X20.5/ZT 20 25 20.5 0.02800
IR20X25X26.5 20 25 26.5 0.03610
IR20X25X30 20 25 30 0.04090
IR20X25X38.5 20 25 38.5 0.05300
IR20X28X20 20 28 20 0.04520
IR22X26X12 22 26 12 0.01373
IR22X26X20 22 26 20 0.02320
IR22X28X17 22 28 17 0.02980
IR22X28X20 22 28 20 0.03500
IR 22X28X20.5 22 28 20.5 0.03600
IR22X28X30 22 28 30 0.05400
IR25X29X20 25 29 20 0.02600
IR25X29X30 25 29 30 0.03900
IR 25X30X12.5 25 30 12.5 0.02000
LR25X30X12.5 25 30 12.5 0.02110
IR25X30X16/IS1ZT 25 30 16 0.02400
LR25X30X16.5/ZT 25 30 16.5 0.027336
IR25X30X17 25 30 17 0.02700
22
15
16
17
20
d F B
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
重量Weight
近似Approx
(Kg)
内圈代号
Inner Ring Designation
IR25X30X18 25 30 18 0.029800
IR 25X30X20 25 30 20 0.03297
IR25X30X20.5 25 30 20.5 0.03400
IR25X30X26.5 25 30 26.5 0.04300
LR25X30X26.5/ZT 25 30 26.5 0.04300
IR25X30X30/ZT 25 30 30 0.05010
IR 25X30X32 25 30 32 0.05400
IR25X32X22/ZT 25 32 22 0.05200
25.4 IR-162016 25.4 31.75 25.4 0.055200
IR28X32X17 28 32 17 0.02450
IR28X32X20 28 32 20 0.02840
IR28X32X30 28 32 30 0.04380
IR 30X35X16 30 35 16 0.03100
IR30X35X16ST/ZT 30 35 16 0.03135
IR30X35X17/XH 30 35 17 0.03200
IR30X35X18/ZT 30 35 18 0.03500
IR30X35X18/IS1ZT 30 35 18 0.03500
IR30X35X20 30 35 20 0.04000
IR 30X35X20.5 30 35 20.5 0.03900
LR30X35X20.5/ZT 30 35 20.5 0.040700
IR30X35X26 30 35 26 0.05030
IR 30X35X30 30 35 30 0.05890
IR30X37X22 30 37 22 0.060800
IR30X38X20IS1 30 38 20 0.06500
IR32X37X20 32 37 20 0.04000
IR32X37X30 32 37 30 0.06300
IR32X40X20 32 40 20 0.06800
IR32X40X36 32 40 36 0.12400
34 IR34X42X20/ZT 34 42 20 0.07200
IR 35X40X17 35 40 17 0.03844
IR35X40X20 35 40 20 0.04400
LR 35X40X20 35 40 20 0.04615
IR35X40X20.5/ZT 35 40 20.5 0.04654
LR35X40X20.5/ZT 35 40 20.5 0.04610
IR 35X40X30 35 40 30 0.06790
IR35X42X20IS1 35 42 20 0.06390
IR35X42X36 35 42 36 0.11700
IR35X43X22 35 43 22 0.08200
38 IR38X43X30 38 43 30 0.07360
IR 40X45X10 40 45 10 0.02600
IR40X45X17/ZT 40 45 17 0.04373
IR 40X45X20 40 45 20 0.05052
IR 40X45X30 40 45 30 0.07700
IR40X48X22 40 48 22 0.09200
IR40X48X40 40 48 40 0.17000
IR40X50X20IS1 40 50 20 0.10600
IR40X50X22 40 50 22 0.11800
42 IR42X47X20 42 47 20 0.05350
44.45 IR-283624 44.45 57.15 38.1 0.30300
IR 45X50X20 45 50 20 0.05700
LR45X50X20.5 45 50 20.5 0.05880
IR45X50X25 45 50 25 0.07100
IR45X50X25.5 45 50 25.5 0.07400
25
28
30
32
35
40
d F B
轴径
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
外形尺寸
Boundary Dimensions
(mm)
重量Weight
近似Approx
(Kg)
内圈代号
Inner Ring Designation
IR 45X50X35 45 50 35 0.10100
IR 45X52X22 45 52 22 0.08800
IR45X52X40 45 52 40 0.16400
IR45X55X20IS1 45 55 20 0.11700
IR45X55X22/XH 45 55 22 0.13000
48 IR48X55X44 48 55 44
IR 50X55X20 50 55 20 0.06300
IR50X55X25/XH 50 55 25 0.07800
IR 50X55X35 50 55 35 0.11200
IR 50X58X22 50 58 22 0.11500
IR 50X58X40 50 58 40 0.20900
IR50X60X20IS1 50 60 20 0.12900
IR 50X60X25 50 60 25 0.16300
IR 50X60X28 50 60 28 0.18300
IR54X61X43.5/YA4 54 61 43.5 0.216739
IR54X63X40 54 63 40
IR55X60X25/ZT 55 60 25 0.08738
IR 55X60X35 55 60 35 0.12100
IR55X63X45 55 63 45 0.25600
IR55X65X28/ZT 55 65 28 0.20427
IR 60X68X45 60 68 45 0.27473
IR 60X70X25 60 70 25 0.19500
IR 60X70X60 60 70 60 0.46300
IR62X70X39 62 70 39 0.25230
IR62X75X30 62 75 30
IR65X72X25/XH 65 72 25 0.14200
IR 65X72X45 65 72 45 0.25900
IR 65X75X28 65 75 28 0.23621
67 IR67X77X41 67 77 41 0.36169
69 IR69X77X41 69 77 41 0.29337
IR 70X80X25 70 80 25 0.22400
IR70X80X30/ZT 70 80 30 0.27234
IR 70X80X54 70 80 54 0.48000
IR75X84X44 75 84 44 0.38572
IR75X85X54/ZT 75 85 54 0.52000
IR80X90X25/ZT 80 80 25 0.25712
IR 80X90X35 80 90 35 0.35500
IR80X90X54/ZT 80 90 54 0.55000
IR85X95X26/XH 85 95 26 0.28000
IR85X100X63/ZT 85 100 63 1.0500
IR90X105X63/ZT 90 105 63 1.1100
IR95X110X63/ZT 95 110 63 1.1700
IR 110X120X30 110 120 30 0.40900
IR110X125X40/ZT 110 125 40 0.86276
50
60
45
110
75
54
62
55
65
80
90
70
85